

STRT2025-A82 TH-3 Street Light Replacement
 Bid Opening: 1/16/2025 - 2:00 P.M.



Line	Number	Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		River City Electric Co		Dynamic Electric Co		Granite Ledge Electrical		Apadana Construction		Minnesota Signal		Guth Electric LLC		Cole's Electric Inc		Egan Company	
					Estimated Price	Estimated Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	2011.601	AS BUILT	LS	1	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00
2	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,470.00	\$2,470.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
3	2104.502	REMOVE LIGHTING UNIT	EACH	27	\$600.00	\$16,200.00	\$260.00	\$7,020.00	\$650.00	\$17,550.00	\$305.00	\$8,235.00	\$500.00	\$13,500.00	\$600.00	\$16,200.00	\$363.00	\$9,801.00	\$400.00	\$10,800.00	\$900.00	\$24,300.00
4	2104.502	SALVAGE LIGHTING UNIT	EACH	2	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$425.00	\$850.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
5	2545.502	LIGHTING UNIT TYPE SPECIAL	EACH	29	\$6,300.00	\$182,700.00	\$4,689.00	\$135,981.00	\$4,900.00	\$142,100.00	\$5,080.00	\$147,320.00	\$5,614.00	\$162,806.00	\$5,625.00	\$163,125.00	\$5,962.00	\$172,898.00	\$6,151.00	\$178,379.00	\$5,950.00	\$172,550.00
6	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
7	2575.501	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$680.00	\$680.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,225.00	\$5,225.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,149.00	\$2,149.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00
Base Bid Totals					Engineer's Estimate		River City Electric Co		Dynamic Electric Co		Granite Ledge Electrical		Apadana Construction		Minnesota Signal		Guth Electric LLC		Cole's Electric Inc		Egan Company	
					\$229,500.00		\$153,831.00		\$172,650.00		\$178,300.00		\$191,306.00		\$198,525.00		\$204,398.00		\$205,379.00		\$233,150.00	